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RIE(mm) 0.028 0.056 0.110 0.056
FMRT 315x270x80mm 290x290 x 340 mm
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B0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0
REES (TMW) i e (Xmhest/ 1 4HE) 75

ZMRAIS: swic-solidwizard  SiEEBIE: 021- 63263089 A0t bl Al TR RR B K
RE RS :

HIFEE: mkt@swtc.com FARIRS: 800@swtc.com ST AR, %IE*EEIBT g

FRERIEBALR
BE, RS
SRR

MNER B B
BYRIREIRER
WM, BEiY
Beetail£.iE
FEaIE

-
e
Soldtionixb700
2x6.4 Mpx
100
0.029
290x290x340mm
12 KG
USB 3.0

7c

| AERE
BA L]

BERtbit: solidwizard.com.cn o ¥ A .


https://solidwizard.com.cn/zh-tw/

	Solutionix -1 拷贝
	Solutionix -2 拷贝
	Solutionix -3 拷贝
	Solutionix -4 拷贝

